
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  
 GORAKHPUR 

(under Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology) 

Online Faculty Development Program under AICTE TRAINING & LEARNING PROGRAM Academy (ATAL Academy) 

 

Days / Sessions Session – 1 Interval-01 Session – 2 Interval-02 Session – 3 

07-09-2020 
Day - 1 

(Monday) 

09:30 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM 

1
2

:0
0

 P
M

 t
o

 1
2

:3
0

 P
M

 12:30 PM to 02:00 PM 

0
2

:0
0

 P
M

 t
o

 0
2

:3
0

 P
M

 02:30 PM to 04:00 PM 

Introduction to Robotics 
Process Automation 

Combined Virtual 
Inauguration of 38 

FDPs  

Introduction to UiPath, 
Installation and Overview of UI 

Path  
Variables, Argument 

Sh. Sashi Kumar 
Mamidanna 

Assistant Professor, 
VCE 

Hon’ble Union Minister 
of State, M/O Education, 
Communication, E&IT, 

Hon'ble Chairman, Vice-
Chairman and Member 

Secretary AICTE 

Smt. Shalinee Mishra 
Scientist-B,  

NIELIT  

Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao 
Scientist-B,  

NIELIT 

08-09-2020 
Day - 2 

(Tuesday) 

10:00 AM to 11:30 AM 

1
1

:3
0

 A
M

 t
o

 1
2

:0
0

 P
M

 

12:00 PM to 01:30 PM 

0
1

:3
0

 P
M

 t
o

 0
2

:3
0

 P
M

 

02:30 PM to 04:00 PM 

Sequence Flow Chart, State Machine Control Flow Activities 

Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao 
Scientist-B,  

NIELIT 

Dr. Gaurav Singal 
Asst. Professor,  

BENNETT University 

Smt. Shalinee Mishra 
Scientist-B,  

NIELIT 

09-09-2020 
Day - 3 

(Wednesday) 

10:00 AM to 11:30 AM 12:00 PM to 01:30 PM 02:30 PM to 04:00 PM 

Recording, Basic Recording, Desktop Recording, 
Web Recording 

Citrix Automation, Selectors PDF Automation 

Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao 
Scientist-B,  

NIELIT 

Dr. Balasubramani R, 
Professor, 

NITTE Udupi 

Sh. S. Vinay Kumar 
Assistant Professor, VCE 

10-09-2020 
Day - 4 

(Thursday) 

10:00 AM to 11:30 AM 12:00 PM to 01:30 PM 02:30 PM to 04:00 PM 

Excel Automation, Word Automation 
Gmail Automation, Web 

Scrapping 
Stress Management and 

Inner Engineering 

Sh. Shashi Kumar Mamidanna 
Assistant Professor, VCE 

Smt. Shalinee Mishra 
Scientist-B, NIELIT 

Smt. Pratima Shahi 
Neuro Linguistic 

Programming (NLP) 
Practitioner, Mind Bling 

11-09-2020 
Day - 5 

(Friday) 

10:00 AM to 11:30 AM 12:00 PM to 01:30 PM 02:30 PM to 04:00 PM 

Orchestration Reframe Work 
Final Assessment, Online 

Test, Feedback Sh. Niyaz Ahmed 
Technical Consultant, UiPath 

Sh. Niyaz Ahmed 
Technical Consultant, UiPath 


