रा.इ.सू.प्री.सं NIELIT NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY GORAKHPUR



(under Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology)

Online Faculty Development Program under AICTE TRAINING & LEARNING PROGRAM Academy (ATAL Academy)

Days / Sessions	Session – 1		Interval-01	Session – 2	Interval-02	Session – 3
07-09-2020 Day - 1 (Monday)	09:30 AM to 11:00 AM	11:00 AM to 12:00 PM	Σ	12:30 PM to 02:00 PM	М	02:30 PM to 04:00 PM
	Introduction to Robotics Process Automation FDPs		0 12:30 P	Introduction to UiPath, Installation and Overview of UI Path	02:30 P	Variables, Argument
	Sh. Sashi Kumar Mamidanna Assistant Professor, VCE	Hon'ble Union Minister of State, M/O Education, Communication, E&IT, Hon'ble Chairman, Vice- Chairman and Member Secretary AICTE	12:00 PM to 12:30 PM	Smt. Shalinee Mishra Scientist-B, NIELIT	02:00 PM to 02:30 PM	Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao Scientist-B, NIELIT
08-09-2020 Day - 2 (Tuesday)	10:00 AM to 11:30 AM		11:30 AM to 12:00 PM	12:00 PM to 01:30 PM	01:30 PM to 02:30 PM	02:30 PM to 04:00 PM
	Sequence			Flow Chart, State Machine		Control Flow Activities
	Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao Scientist-B, NIELIT			Dr. Gaurav Singal Asst. Professor, BENNETT University		Smt. Shalinee Mishra Scientist-B, NIELIT
09-09-2020 Day - 3 (Wednesday)	10:00 AM to 11:30 AM			12:00 PM to 01:30 PM		02:30 PM to 04:00 PM
	Recording, Basic Recording, Desktop Recording, Web Recording			Citrix Automation, Selectors		PDF Automation
	Sh. Ritesh Pratap Rao Scientist-B, NIELIT			Dr. Balasubramani R, Professor, NITTE Udupi		Sh. S. Vinay Kumar Assistant Professor, VCE
10-09-2020 Day - 4 (Thursday)	10:00 AM to 11:30 AM			12:00 PM to 01:30 PM		02:30 PM to 04:00 PM
	Excel Automation, Word Automation			Gmail Automation, Web Scrapping		Stress Management and Inner Engineering
	Sh. Shashi Kumar Mamidanna Assistant Professor, VCE			Smt. Shalinee Mishra Scientist-B, NIELIT		Smt. Pratima Shahi Neuro Linguistic Programming (NLP) Practitioner, Mind Bling
11-09-2020 Day - 5 (Friday)	10:00 AM to 11:30 AM			12:00 PM to 01:30 PM		02:30 PM to 04:00 PM
	Orchestration			Reframe Work		Final Assessment, Online Test, Feedback
	Sh. Niyaz Ahmed Technical Consultant, UiPath			Sh. Niyaz Ahmed Technical Consultant, UiPath		